RESULTADOS - SERTAO DIAMANTE 2019 - 27/07/2019

Classificacdo categoria:  Master-A2
Tel Tirn@
POS Placa Nome CBC Cidade Categoria P Kms Tempo
1 1102 ADELSON CARVALHO MACIEL Alto Paraiso Master-A2 1 93 04:43:.05 .65 +00:00:00 19,71 1
2 1129 GERALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 05.3298. Nova Lima Master-A2 1 93 04:48:42 553 +00:05:37 1933 1
3 1187 WALACE RODRIGUES DE ASSIS 05.23686 Ipatinga Master-A2 1 93 04:49:26 943 +00:00:44 1928 1
4 1183 THIAGO CARVALHO MACHADO Ponte Nova Master-A2 1 93 04:57:12 915 +00:07:46 18,78 1
5 1209 FELIPE MIRANDA PAIS Nova Lima Master-A2 1 93 04:57:27 ,132 +00:00:15 18,76 1
6 1208 RENATO RODRIGO DA SILVEIRA Unai Master-A2 1 93 04:59:31 ,251 +00:02:04 18,63 1
7 1186 VITOR FREITAS AGUIAR 05.24054 Para de Minas Master-A2 1 93 050151 .834 +00:02:20 18,49 1
8 1106 AILTON ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS Valparaiso de Master-A2 1 93 05:02:12 724 +00:00:21 18,46 1
9 1216 BUENO EULALIO FERREIRA BETIM Master-A2 1 93 05:.07:42 162 +00:05:30 18,13 1
10 1171 RAFAEL CARDOSO E SILVA 05.27649 Entre Rios de Master-A2 1 93 05:.07:43 .85 +00:00:01 18,13 1
11 1212 JO&O0 PAULO MACEDO VILELA Divinépolis Master-A2 1 93 05:09:20 756 +00:01:37 18,04 1
12 1191 PAULO DE TARSO CEZAR FERREIRA Campo Belo Master-A2 1 93 05:17:06 K377 +00:07:46 17,6 1
13 1199 HUGO MACHADO MELO Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:17:22 ,821 +00:00:16 1758 1
14 1211 FaBIO HENRIQUES DE ALMEIDA Para de Minas Master-A2 1 93 05:19:00 842 +00:01:38 17,49 1
15 1194 CARLOS LEONIDAS DA SILVA 05.441.0 Belo Horizonte Master-A2 1 93 05:19:40 427 +00:00:40 17,46 1
16 1127 FREDERICO CARVALHO DE BARROS 05.23802 Rodeiro Master-A2 1 93 05:22:19 382 +00:02:39 1731 1
17 1178 RODRIGO CERQUEIRA LEMOS Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:23:02 708 +00:00:43 17,27 1
18 1177 ROBERT LAZARO RESENDE Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:28:04 ,999 +00:05:02 17,01 1
19 1158 LUCAS EURIPEDES OLIVEIRA Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:28:09 354 +00:00:05 17 1
20 1147 JO&O RODRIGUES PEREIRA JUNIOR 10.29883 Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:31:27 .55 +00:03:18 16,84 1
21 1182 THIAGO BETHONICO Itabira Master-A2 1 93 05:34:59 186 +00:03:32 16,66 1
22 1136 GUSTAVO SILVEIRA Goiania Master-A2 1 93 05:47:13 ,168 +00:12:14 16,07 1
23 1163 MARCONY GIORDANI MIRANDA Uberlandia Master-A2 1 93 05:51:41 ,904 +00:04:28 1587 1
24 1190 WELINGTON RIZO PAULO Linhares Master-A2 1 93 05:52:33 703 +00:00:52 15,83 1
25 1133 GUILHERME HENRIQUE PEIXOTO Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:54:.09 238 +00:01:36 15,76 1
26 1197 WILLIAM HENRIQUE DE JESUS Bocailva Master-A2 1 93 055452 818 +00:00:43 1572 1
27 1192 JOAO PAULO MIRANDA NOGUEIRA Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:55:20 279 +00:00:28 15,7 1
28 1144 JOAO FERNANDO DA COSTA 05.6289. S&o José da Master-A2 1 93 05:55:39 ,876 +00:00:19 1569 1
29 1193 MARCUS VINICIUS MIRANDA NOGUEIRA Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:58:29 +00:01:27 1552 1
30 1101 ALESSANDRO DE ABREU TAVARES Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 05:59:03 +00:00:13 1551 1
31 1204 DALTON FERNANDES TOLENTINO Brasilia Master-A2 1 93 06:02:42 +00:02:53 1538 1
32 1200 GILTON MARCAL DE MATOS JUNIOR Sete Lagoas Master-A2 1 93 06:05:07 +00:02:25 1528 1
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EVANDRO JOSE GOMES DE ARAUJO
LEONARDO GOMES DE ALMEIDA
Leonardo costa cavalcante

RENNAN QUINTINO CRUZ

FABIO MATIAS DE ABREU
CLAUDINEY FREDERICO OLIVEIRA
LUIS FERNANDO MORGAN DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE AMARO ALVES DE NORONHA
JULIANO EUSTAQUIO DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME FERREIRA LISBOA
DIEGO BARROS LAZZARINI

IGOR ORLANDI OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO INACIO DA SILVA
LEANDRO MARTINS MOREIRA
MA&RIO LUCIO CORREIA ALVES
GILBERT DA SILVA SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA SOUZA
GLEIDSON DA SILVA ROCHA

IVAN CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA VIANA
KEILISSON RONCHI DE OLIVEIRA
BILLY JONES LEAL DOS SANTOS
JULIANO LUCAS SOARES DA SILVA
RAFAEL ROCHA DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO CARCERONI COTTA
DENIS JUNIO BATISTA

IGOR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
JOSE REINALDO DE SOUSA DORNAS
HUGO CEDRO SOUZA

DIOGO SOUZA NUNES

DANIEL ANDRADE BELEZA

DANILO OLZON DIONYSIO DE SOUZA
JEFFERSON RODRIGO RIBEIRO SILVA
LEANDRO FERREIRA DA SILVA
RUSLAN DE MAGALHAES VIANA
ADRIANO GOMES SANTANA
ANDERSON AUGUSTO ASSIS DIAS
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HUEYNER ALBERT DE CARVALHO
ALEXANDRE DIAS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
BRUNO BETTIM CELLIA

MATEUS FRANZOTTI CARDOSO
RICHARDSON DA LUZ ARTUSO
LUCAS LEONARDO MENDES MARIZ
JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA BICHARA
LEANDRO REZENDE AMORIM
JOAO PAULO REIS DE MELO
CRISTIANO LUNARDI RIBAS

HUGO MACKGOUVER MEDEIROS LEAL
ALVARO LOPES DE FREITAS

VITOR CARVALHO PORTO
LEONARDO HENRIQUE SIMOES
GUSTAVO LUIZ MARTINS

JO&0 HENRIQUE DA CUNHA
AUGUSTO PINHO GOMES

LUIZ FERNANDO BRAZ BATISTA
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Brasilia

Belo Horizonte

Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2
Master-A2

PP RPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRERREREREREPR

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

Sistema T.i Time

08:27:01
08:33:52
08:38:53
08:42:32
08:50:33
08:50:56
08:56:29
08:56:30
09:00:33
09:06:44
09:18:34
09:43:36
09:45:10
09:47:49
09:58:09
10:04:25
10:06:42
10:10:09
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